OPT & HPT SERIES
PIPE MOUNTED & FREE-STANDING PRESSURE TANKS
•	 Carbon steel shell with dual layer
polyurethane paint finish
•	 Virgin polypropylene liner
•	 High-grade butyl diaphragm design
•	 Patented stainless steel water connection
•	 Reinforced connection plate and

 (L)
Mounting /
connection
Pressure Dimensions (mm) Packaged
weight
(kg)
Maximum
(bar)
Pre-
charge
(bar)
A B C
OPT008 8 Pipe / 1” BSPT MI
10 1.9
314 202 - 2.5
OPT012 12 Pipe / 1” BSPT MI 367 230 - 3.3
OPT024 24 Pipe / 1” BSPT MI 447 290 - 5.6
OPT035 35 Pipe / 1” BSPT MI 483 318 - 7.4
OPT080 80 Standing / 1” BSPT FI 815 389 63 16.6
OPT100 100 Standing / 1” BSPT FI 805 430 59 20.1
Model Capacity
 (L)
Mounting /
connection
Pressure Dimensions (mm) Packaged
weight
(kg)
Maximum
(bar)
Pre-
charge
(bar)
A B C D E G
HPT020 20 Pipe / 1” BSPT MI
16 4
367 279 - - - - 5.0
HPT050 50 Standing / 1” BSPT FI 619 390 63 - - - 15.1
HPT080 80 Standing / 1” BSPT FI 815 390 63 - - - 20.7
HPT100 100 Standing / 1” BSPT FI 805 432 59 - - - 26.8
HPT200 200 Standing / 1¼” BSPT MI 1075 590 460 60 x 60 150 14 51.0
Confine OPT HPT
Maximum operating pressure (bar) 10 16
Pre-charge pressure (bar) 1.9 4
Min. liquid temperature -10°C